

Sessions Case – 06 of 2024 (CIS-06/24)
C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-000191-2024

04

09-04-2025

Today is fixed for evidence as per schedule.

Sole accused person on C.B. is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in-charge files hazira.

No witness is present. Matter is adjourned.

Fix : **23-06-2025** - for evidence of C.S.W-1,

24-06-2025 – for evidence of C.S.W- 2 & 3,

25-06-2025 – for evidence of C.S.W- 4 & 5.

Issue summons accordingly.

Accused person on C.B. is as before.

D/C

*Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat*

*Addl. Sessions Judge,
F.T.C., Rampurhat.
J.O. Code – WB00988*